U12-BOYS

DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 6, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ROSEDALE GRAY CHARLES
Saturday, September 7, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER #2 BEAR CREEK
Saturday, September 7, 2024 10:00 AM CHESAPEAKE TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL #4 ESP #1 WATERSEDGE
Saturday, September 7, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 OVERLEA #2 ES UNITED
Saturday, September 7, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #7 OVERLEA #1 MIDDLE RIVER #4
Saturday, September 7, 2024 12:00 PM CHESAPEAKE TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL #4 ESP #3 MIDDLE RIVER #3
Sunday, September 8, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE MIDDLE RIVER #1
Monday, September 9, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 ES UNITED BEAR CREEK
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA #2 MIDDLE RIVER #3
Friday, September 13, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA #2 ESP #3
Saturday, September 14, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 BEAR CREEK ROSEDALE
Saturday, September 14, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER #3 COLGATE #2
Saturday, September 14, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 WATERSEDGE MIDDLE RIVER #4
Saturday, September 14, 2024 12:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD BENGIES CHASE COLGATE #1
Saturday, September 14, 2024 1:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA #1
Sunday, September 15, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 JOPPATOWNE ESP #2
Sunday, September 15, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ESP #1
Sunday, September 15, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 ES UNITED GRAY CHARLES
Monday, September 16, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE COLGATE #2
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 COLGATE #1 ESP #2
Saturday, September 21, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD BENGIES CHASE ES UNITED
Saturday, September 21, 2024 12:00 PM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIDDLE RIVER #1 GRAY CHARLES
Saturday, September 21, 2024 12:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ESP #1 COLGATE #2
Saturday, September 21, 2024 1:00 PM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIDDLE RIVER #2 WATERSEDGE
Saturday, September 21, 2024 1:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD JOPPATOWNE ESP #3
Saturday, September 21, 2024 2:00 PM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIDDLE RIVER #3 ESP #2
Saturday, September 21, 2024 3:00 PM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIDDLE RIVER #4 BEAR CREEK
Sunday, September 22, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 ROSEDALE OVERLEA #1
Sunday, September 22, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 COLGATE #1 OVERLEA #2
Sunday, September 22, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 ESP #2 COLGATE #2
Monday, September 23, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #2 JOPPATOWNE
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #1 ROSEDALE
Friday, September 27, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ES UNITED ESP #2
Saturday, September 28, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 OVERLEA #1 GRAY CHARLES
Saturday, September 28, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 ESP #1 JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, September 28, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 COLGATE #1 MIDDLE RIVER #3
Saturday, September 28, 2024 11:00 AM BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BEAR CREEK BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, September 28, 2024 1:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD WATERSEDGE MIDDLE RIVER #1
Sunday, September 29, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ESP #3
Sunday, September 29, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 OVERLEA #2 COLGATE #2
Sunday, September 29, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER #4
Monday, September 30, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ESP #3
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 WATERSEDGE OVERLEA #1
Friday, October 4, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #1




Friday, October 4, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE MIDDLE RIVER #3
Saturday, October 5, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER #4 COLGATE #2
Saturday, October 5, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 COLGATE #1 BEAR CREEK
Saturday, October 5, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 OVERLEA #1 ESP #3
Saturday, October 5, 2024 10:00 AM MAGNOLIA MIDDLE SCHOOL #1 JOPPATOWNE OVERLEA #2
Saturday, October 5, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ROSEDALE

Sunday, October 6, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 ES UNITED WATERSEDGE
Sunday, October 6, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 ESP #2 GRAY CHARLES
Monday, October 7, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #2 COLGATE #2

Friday, October 11, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #4 GRAY CHARLES
Saturday, October 12, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 BENGIES CHASE ESP #3
Saturday, October 12, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 WATERSEDGE ROSEDALE
Saturday, October 12, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD OVERLEA #2 ESP #2
Saturday, October 12, 2024 12:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #1 BEAR CREEK
Sunday, October 13, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 COLGATE #1 GRAY CHARLES
Sunday, October 13, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ES UNITED OVERLEA #1
Sunday, October 13, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ESP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #4
Sunday, October 13, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD JOPPATOWNE MIDDLE RIVER #3

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 WATERSEDGE JOPPATOWNE

Friday, October 18, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE OVERLEA #1
Saturday, October 19, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #7 ES UNITED MIDDLE RIVER #1
Saturday, October 19, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #7 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ESP #2
Saturday, October 19, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #7 ESP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #3
Saturday, October 19, 2024 12:00 PM COLGATE PARK COLGATE #1 ROSEDALE
Saturday, October 19, 2024 1:00 PM COLGATE PARK COLGATE #2 GRAY CHARLES
Sunday, October 20, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD OVERLEA #2 BEAR CREEK
Sunday, October 20, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #4 ESP #3
Monday, October 21, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #10 COLGATE #1 JOPPATOWNE

COACHE'S NAMES
BEAR CREEK CHRIS WALPOLE JOPPATOWNE TERRI DEBORD
BENGIES CHASE JEFF LYON MIDDLE RIVER #1 | VANDARIUS BAKER
COLGATE #1 MATT BOCCIA MIDDLE RIVER #2 | ALEX CONTRERAS
COLGATE #2 ANTHONY MCCOMAS MIDDLE RIVER #3 LUIA FRAGOSO
ESP #1 GREG CONNER MIDDLE RIVER #4 JON RIFFEY
ESP #2 APRIL GREEN OVERLEA #1 GARY POIST
ESP #3 GEORGE LABUDA OVERLEA #2 CHRIS QUIGLY
ES UNITED RUSSELL JACKSON ROSEDALE FRANK HYMAN
GRAY CHARLES ERICA RAGLIN WATERSEDGE ZACK BURKHARDT




